Bloomington Board of Public Works Schedule 2025
t

*

Monday, January 6, 2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Monday, July 14, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Monday, September 8, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Monday, November 3, 2025**

Monday, November 3, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Monday, December 8, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

*Unless otherwise noted
**4:00PM

+ Materials must be submitted and be considered complete and accurate by this time or staff may postpone agenda item until the next available

meeting

Updates to the meeting schedule can be found at https://bloomington.in.gov/boards/public-works




